Ltd subject to fulfillment condition contain in this 
letter dated 29/4/2017 (copy enclosed). 

M/s Techno Impex Electronic and M/s 
Anand Autocare Pvt. Ltd are requested submit 
the following within the 15 days of issuance of 
this letter positively:- 

(1) Bank draft of Rs.8,94,001/- (Eight lacs 
ninety four thousand and one only) in 
favour of Chairman, IADA, Shoghi towards 
unearned increase in premium as per the 
provision made under rule 6.13(a)(iii) of 
Incentives Rules-2004 as amended upto 
12/3/2015 {Rs.2,10,776 as unearned 
increase already deposited by Sh. 
Rupender Ahuja stand adjusted against